
Ava Greenwaldt Golden State Ballet Academy, CA

Jax Mcdonald Inspire School of Dance, IL

Jordan Lavigne Artistic Motion Dance, AZ

Sophia Sutaria The Dallas Conservatory, TX

Outstanding Artist

Mini Outstanding Dancers



Sutton Martin Young Dance Academy, Inc, WI

Olive Schneider Young Dance Academy, Inc, WI

Ava Werner Inspire School of Dance, IL

Malia Withers Indy Dance Academy, IN

Emma Breier The Academy of Dance Arts, IL

Presley Jones Extensions Dance Company, IL

Ava Swanson Inspire School of Dance, IL

Liahna Griffith-Deleon Extensions Dance Company, IL

Hazel Kohnke-Wenzel Young Dance Academy, Inc, WI

Kasie Renderman Inspire School of Dance, IL

Kambrei Kholian Debbies Dance Studio, IL

Adeline Vanderhoef Young Dance Academy, Inc, WI

Paisley Larson Young Dance Academy, Inc, WI

Charlotte Kloc Young Dance Academy, Inc, WI

Addilyn Campos Inspire School of Dance, IL

Marley Steury Elite Dance Center, IN

Anisha Campbell Inspire School of Dance, IL

Cameron Nickens Indy Dance Academy, IN

Paige Chorvat Inspire School of Dance, IL

Mini Runners-Up



Giovi West Company Dance Traverse, MI

Madison Asa Inspire School of Dance, IL



Brevin Salmen DeForest Dance Academy, IL

Nina Invencion Momentum Performing Arts, IL

London Thebeau DK Dance Productions, MO

Junior Outstanding Dancers



Audrey Kibisheva Inspire School of Dance, IL

Skye Griffin Center Stage Dance & Gymnastics, TX

Scarlett Nunn Young Dance Academy, Inc, WI

Riley Renderman Inspire School of Dance, IL

Irie Deters Company Dance Traverse, MI

Kamzy Johnson Elite Dance Center, IN

Keira Foy Artistic Edge Dance Centre, WI

Ava Dunaway Extensions Dance Company, IL

Jane Risler Young Dance Academy, Inc, WI

Kyla Krasowski Inspire School of Dance, IL

Rosanna Giustino Studio 22 High Tek, IL

Muriel Lacoursiere Inspire School of Dance, IL

Charlotte Bartholomey The Academy of Dance Arts, IL

Sophia Nano Momentum Performing Arts, IL

Eva Dorofejeva The Academy of Dance Arts, IL

Katie Huynh Inspire School of Dance, IL

Keira Davis Inspire School of Dance, IL

Sophia Raymond Inspire School of Dance, IL

Gracie Joesting Debbies Dance Studio, IL

Junior Runners-Up



Miana Underwood Eclipse Performing Arts, IN

Monroe Stikl Young Dance Academy, Inc, WI

Hadley Clark Company Dance Traverse, MI

Maggie Walter Company Dance Traverse, MI



Holden Griffin Young Dance Academy, Inc, WI

Kathryn O'brochta The Academy of Dance Arts, IL

Hannah Patterson Young Dance Academy, Inc, WI

Teen Outstanding Dancers



Sofia Ehn Young Dance Academy, Inc, WI

Avery Maycunich TDA Prep, IL

Milan Deng Dance Inc., ON

Lauren Carrigan The Academy of Dance Arts, IL

Isabella Balanag Your Performing Arts Center, IL

Addison Macanip Inspire School of Dance, IL

Alessandra Rocco Inspire School of Dance, IL

Jack McKenzie Young Dance Academy, Inc, WI

Emma Kennedy The Academy of Dance Arts, IL

Clara Stewart Company Dance Traverse, MI

Quinn Koch Inspire School of Dance, IL

Sydney Dieter The Academy of Dance Arts, IL

Maya Loureiro CAP The Company, CA

Emily Burlingame Inspire School of Dance, IL

Grace Kiley The Academy of Dance Arts, IL

Kaitlyn Wei Inspire School of Dance, IL

Anya Konow-Muri Visceral Dance Center, IL

Ashlyn Rock Inspire School of Dance, IL

Aurielle Balija Dance Xplosion, IL

Teen Runners-Up



Lucy Houghton Company Dance Traverse, MI

Elizabeth Angert The Academy of Dance Arts, IL

Isabella Pangga Young Dance Academy, Inc, WI

Shayna Sharpe Extensions Dance Company, IL

Abby Najera The Academy of Dance Arts, IL

Sophia Freeman Artistic Edge Dance Centre, WI

Maddison Gajewski Young Dance Academy, Inc, WI

Alina Gramman Indy Dance Academy, IN

Olivia Taylor Embody Dance Company, IL

Katie Walter The Academy of Dance Arts, IL



Sophia Springer-Iannantuoni Inspire School of Dance, IL

Quinn Wyland Inspire School of Dance, IL

Ava Greenwaldt Golden State Ballet Academy, CA

Senior Outstanding Dancers



Joe Gerstenmaier Visceral Dance Center, IL

Audrey Zhu Embody Dance Company, IL

Sophia Balara Embody Dance Company, IL

Ashley Davis Visceral Dance Center, IL

Sadie Keeling The Academy of Dance Arts, IL

Morgan Graham Dance Xplosion, IL

Isabella Machi Young Dance Academy, Inc, WI

Addison Middleton Academy of Nevada Ballet Theatre, NV

Maggie Roth Young Dance Academy, Inc, WI

Elin Amundson The Academy of Dance Arts, IL

Keira Mcdonald Inspire School of Dance, IL

Pierce Polomsky The Dallas Conservatory, TX

Liam Newman The Academy of Dance Arts, IL

Grace Hospenthal Visceral Dance Center, IL

Bianca Noonan Extensions Dance Company, IL

Adaora Odiari Indy Dance Academy, IN

Ariana Morrison Dance Xplosion, IL

Annie Atwood Visceral Dance Center, IL

Sasha Zitser Extensions Dance Company, IL

Senior Runners-Up



Makenzi Swindle Indy Dance Academy, IN

Helena Biscuola Studio 22 High Tek, IL

Valerie Chan The Academy of Dance Arts, IL

Lulu Gottlieb TDA Prep, IL

Elisabeth Stewart Company Dance Traverse, MI

Josh Tricroce The Academy of Dance Arts, IL

Ashley Macanip Inspire School of Dance, IL



Babette Caldwell A&A Ballet, IL

Grace Hospenthal Visceral Dance Center, IL

Lydia Schmidt Studio Dee, KY

Joe Gerstenmaier Visceral Dance Center, IL

Artie Welsh The Academy of Dance Arts, IL

Lauren Carrigan The Academy of Dance Arts, IL

Gracelyn Weber The Dallas Conservatory, TX

Jack McKenzie Young Dance Academy, Inc, WI

Tobias Weber The Dallas Conservatory, TX

Maia Smyl New Level Dance Company, FL

Jane Risler Young Dance Academy, Inc, WI

Aliya Kalathiveetil The Academy of Dance Arts, IL

Callum Weber Company Dance Traverse, MI

Presley Jones Extensions Dance Company, IL

Feidelm Weber Company Dance Traverse, MI

Ballet Scholarships

Outstanding Studio
Young Dance Academy, Inc., WI



Scarlett Nunn Young Dance Academy, Inc, WI

Monroe Stikl Young Dance Academy, Inc, WI

Kortnee Lincoln Indy Dance Academy, IN

Mylah Daniels Studio Dee, KY

Emma Jane Held Indy Dance Academy, IN

Cadence Wells Extensions Dance Company, IL

Madilynne Grabowski Young Dance Academy, Inc, WI

Paisley Larson Young Dance Academy, Inc, WI

Sutton Martin Young Dance Academy, Inc, WI

Luella Miezio Company Dance Traverse, MI

Lauren Greenmeier Young Dance Academy, Inc, WI

Taylor Thomas Indy Dance Academy, IN

Alina Gramman Indy Dance Academy, IN

Arielle Rowayie The Academy of Dance Arts, IL

Maddison Gajewski Young Dance Academy, Inc, WI

Kenadee Lueck Young Dance Academy, Inc, WI

Isabella Pangga Young Dance Academy, Inc, WI

Kate Summers Tempe Dance Academy, AZ

Timothy Looby Capital District Arts Initiative, NY

Tap Scholarships



Mya Waiters The World of Dance, NY

Dillon Kate Griffin Young Dance Academy, Inc, WI

Emilee McKenzie Young Dance Academy, Inc, WI

Lilly Lamothe Elite Dance Center, IN

Maggie Roth Young Dance Academy, Inc, WI

Elin Amundson The Academy of Dance Arts, IL

Larsyn Early Studio Dee, KY

Cayde Chatterton Studio Dee, KY

Kira Goins Indy Dance Academy, IN

Pierce Polomsky The Dallas Conservatory, TX

Adaora Odiari Indy Dance Academy, IN



Amelia Godden Young Dance Academy, Inc, WI

Addilyn Campos Inspire School of Dance, IL

Kate Ryan Performing Arts Dance Theater, MI

Paige Chorvat Inspire School of Dance, IL

Malia Withers Indy Dance Academy, IN

Olive Schneider Young Dance Academy, Inc, WI

Carolina Coleman Debbies Dance Studio, IL

Cameron Nickens Indy Dance Academy, IN

Lucy Houghton Company Dance Traverse, MI

Ava Kurtz Young Dance Academy, Inc, WI

Caylon Hull Nolte Academy, IA

Layla Hilderbrand Inspire School of Dance, IL

Adalyn Davis Company Dance Traverse, MI

Tessa Sebree Studio Dee, KY

Skye Griffin Center Stage Dance & Gymnastics, TX

Ceci DeFeo DeForest Dance Academy, IL

Hip-Hop Scholarships



Nate Lopez The Academy of Dance Arts, IL

Ryan Paskiewicz The Academy of Dance Arts, IL

Carmela Lucido Company Dance Traverse, MI

Cassidy Mercurio Inspire School of Dance, IL

Eloise Lange Young Dance Academy, Inc, WI

Braelyn Magnesen Inspire School of Dance, IL

Kai Bennecoff Company Dance Traverse, MI

Haylee Feldman Inspire School of Dance, IL

Eleanor Werner Inspire School of Dance, IL

Kasie Renderman Inspire School of Dance, IL

Kambrei Kholian Debbies Dance Studio, IL

Sloane Jumbeck Inspire School of Dance, IL

Giovi West Company Dance Traverse, MI

Marley Steury Elite Dance Center, IN

Noah King Spotlight Dance Academy

Nathan Heldmann Your Performing Arts Center, IL

Future Star Scholarships



Stella Laucys The Academy of Dance Arts, IL

Victoria Antyufeeva Extensions Dance Company, IL

Noelle Navarro Extensions Dance Company, IL

Arianna Munger Alissa’s Dance Elite, MI

Alexa Ruckman Elite Dance Center, IN

Isla Moran DeForest Dance Academy, IL

Junior Intensive Standout Awards



Babette Caldwell A&A Ballet, , IL

Emilee McKenzie Young Dance Academy, Inc, WI

Isabella Skaliotis The Academy of Dance Arts, IL

Ava Decker Studio Dee, KY

Claire Comer Indy Dance Academy, IN

Cayde Chatterton Studio Dee, KY

Dillon Kate Griffin Young Dance Academy, Inc, WI

Charlotte Nowak Embody Dance Company, IL

Ellora Ahlstrom Young Dance Academy, Inc, WI

Hannah Hsu The Academy of Dance Arts, IL

Arlette Billman-Font Young Dance Academy, Inc, WI

Anna Barwick The Academy of Dance Arts, IL

Margo Anderson The Academy of Dance Arts, IL

Marley Chisley Extensions Dance Company, IL

Kenzy Floyd Elite Dance Center, IN

Ava Kamm Momentum Performing Arts, IL

Intensive Standout Awards



Quinn Wyland Inspire School of Dance, IL

Sophia Springer-Iannantuoni Inspire School of Dance, IL

Joe Gerstenmaier Visceral Dance Center, IL

Ava Greenwaldt Golden State Ballet Academy, CA

Winter Contemporary Intensive Awards



chosen by JOE
Maia Smyl New Level Dance Company, FL

chosen by SUZI
Sophia Freeman Artistic Edge Dance Centre, WI

chosen by ANDY
Malia Withers Indy Dance Academy, IN

chosen by SCOTT
Feidelm Weber Company Dance Traverse, MI

chosen by CHLOE
Taylor Thomas Indy Dance Academy, IN

chosen by TONY
Holden Griffin Young Dance Academy, Inc, WI

chosen by JOEY
London Thebeau DK Dance Productions, MO

Rising Star Award


